Accum. Amort. of Acq. Adjustments

Advances for ConstruCtiOn

Working Capital Allowance
Total Rate Base

Utlllty
Balance Adjusted Recommended

Per Utility Rate OPC Rate
Books Adjustments Base Adlustments Base

$2,475,081 $ 1  10,261 $2,585,342 ($692.030) $1,893,312

31,542 23,276 54.81 8 11,086 65,904

105,828 (1 05.8281 0 0

(736.8471 223 (736.6241 80.728 (655,896)

(988.7421 (1 1,l 101 1999.8521 (332.1 481 11,332,0001

132,277 6,556 138,833 28.542 167,376
0

0

0

178,8621 0 178,8621 2,775 (76.087)
0

35.1 13 30.508 ___ 65,622 129,8051 35,817
$975,390 $53,886 $1,023,277 ($930,8521 $98,425

______~____

ratebase.wk1

St. George Island
Docket No. 940109-WU
Kimberly H. Dismukes Exhibit No. -
Schedule 27

St. George Island Utility Company, Ltd.
Recommended Net Operatinq Income

OPERATING REVENUES
Water Sales
Other Revenue

Total

Operation & Maintenance

Rate Case Expense

Depr. net of ClAC Amort

Amortization

Taxes Other Than Income

Provision for Income Taxes
OPERATING EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

RATE BASE

Utility utlllty OPC Revenue
Per Test Year Adjusted DPC Adjusted Increase Revenue

Books Adlustments Test Year Adjustments Test Year (Decrease) Requirement

$307.089 $674 $307,763 $35,094 $342,857 ($13.5391 $329.319
___ 10,754 ~- 14.0001 6,754 ~- 6,754 0 $6,754

$317.843 ($3,3261 $314.517 $35,094 $349.61 1 ($13.5391 $336.073

$280.907 $217.806 $498.713

0 0 26,260

39,026 848 39,874

0 41,452 41,452

29.326 4,751 34,077

L 0 o--
$349,259 $264.856 $640,375

IS3 1.4 1 61 ( $  268.1 82) I S  325.8581

$975,390 $53,886 $1,029,277

15238,4401 $260,273

113,3501 12,310

131,3491 8,524

(27,745) 13,707

71 34,147

0 0
($311,4141 $328,961

$346.508 $20,651

($930,8521 $98,425

$0 $260,273

0 12,310

0 8,524

0 13,707

(5831 33,564

0 0
1$583) $328,378

~

($12,9561 $7,695

$98,425

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
DOCKET NO. 940109-WU

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a correct copy of the foregoing has been furnished

by U.S. Mail or hand-delivery to the following parties on  this 25th day of May, 1994.

Josk Lorenzo
Division of Legal Services
Florida Public Service Commission
101 E. Gaines St.
Tallahassee, FL 32301